DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) (CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26
Subject Drawing Class: nr Section: PINK Roll # Subject Drawing Class: 111 Section: PINK Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
12-2-2026 | Thur Candle , Kite 12-2-2026 | Thur Candle , Kite
14-2-2026 | g4¢ Lady bug , bag 14-2-2026 | ga¢ Lady bug , bag
19-2-2026 | Thur Juice pack 19-2-2026 | Thur Juice pack
21-2-2026 | gat Cherries , Van 21-2-2026 | §at Cherries , Van
26-2-2026 | Thur Cupcake 26-2-2026 | Thur Cupcake
DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL
(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) (CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26
Subject Drawing Class: I Section: PINK Roll # Subject Drawing Class: 1 Section: PINK Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
12-2-2026 | Thur Candle, Kite 12-2-2026 | Thur Candle , Kite
14-2-2026 | g4t Lady bug , bag 14-2-2026 | g4t Lady bug , bag
19-2-2026 | Thur Juice pack 19-2-2026 | Thur Juice pack
21-2-2026 | gat Cherries , Van 21-2-2026 | §at Cherries , Van
26-2-2026 | Thur Cupcake 26-2-2026 | Thur Cupcake




Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus

Revision Test Schedule 2nd Semester 2025-26 Revision Test Schedule 2nd Semester 2025-26
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL&INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL&INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) (CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26
Subject Maths Class: IIx Section: Pink Roll # Subject Maths Class: 111 Section: Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
2-2-2026 Mon Def Length Ex # 4a 2-2-2026 Mon Def Length Ex # 4a
3-2-2026 Tue Ex#4b Q# 1-----6 3-2-2026 Tue Ex#4b Q#1-——6
4-2-2026 Wed Ex#4bQ 7 -—---11 4-2-2026 Wed Ex#4bQ 7 ——11
6-2-2026 Fri Def Mass + Ex 4c Q#1 +2 6-2-2026 Fri Def Mass + Ex 4¢c Q#1 +2
9-2-2026 Mon Ex#4c Q#1-4 Page#154 9-2-2026 Mon Ex#4c Q#1-4 Page# 154
10-2-2026 Tue Def Capacity + Ex#4d Q#1+2 10-2-2026 Tue Def Capacity + Ex#4d Q#1+2
11-2-2026 Wed Ex#4d Q# 3-7, W/P 11-2-2026 Wed Ex#4dQ# 3-7, W/P
12-2-2026 Thur Definition Time 12-2-2026 Thur Definition Time
14-2-2026 Sat Ex#5aQ# 1--—--6 14-2-2026 Sat Ex#5aQ# 1-—6
16-2-2026 Mon Ex#5a Q# 7+8 16-2-2026 Mon Ex#5a Q# 7+8
17-2-2026 Tue Ex #5a Q# 9 -—-11 17-2-2026 Tue Ex #5a Q# 9 -—- 11
18-2-2026 Wed Exercise # 5b full 18-2-2026 Wed Exercise # 5b full
19-2-2026 Thur Definition Time , point 19-2-2026 Thur Definition Time , point
20-2-2026 Fri Ex#6a Q#1-—-—3 20-2-2026 Fri Ex#6a Q#1---3
21-2-2026 Sat Ex#6a Q#4---6 21-2-2026 Sat Ex#6a Q#4--6
23-2-2026 Mon Ex #6a Q #7+9 23-2-2026 Mon Ex #6a Q #7+9
24-2-2026 Tue Definition Circle 24-2-2026 Tue Definition Circle
25-2-2026 Wed Ex#6bQ#1---3 25-2-2026 Wed Ex#6bQ#1---3
26-2-2026 Thur Ex#6bQ#4 26-2-2026 Thur Ex#6bQ#4
27-2-2026 Fri Definition full syllabus 27-2-2026 Fri Definition full syllabus




DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

Subject  English Class: 11 Section: Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
2-2-2026 Mon | Simple past tens (Neg)
3-2-2026 Tue Simple Past tens ( Int)
422026 wed Story Max’s Surprise
Party
6-2-2026 Fri The Happy Fire Fly Story
022026 Mon The Rabbits adventure
story
10-2-2026 Tue | A Visittoa Zoo
11-2-2026 Wed | A Visit to a Village
12-2-2026 Thur | A Visitto a play land
14-2-2026 Sat Unit # 2 Comp + sent
16-2-2026 Mon | Unit#2Ex+Rd + Dic
17-2-2026 Tue Unit # 2 Workbook
18-2-2026 Wed Unit # 3 Comp + sent
19-2-2026 Thur | Unit#3+Ex+Rd + Dic
20-2-2026 Fri Unit # 3 Workbook
21-2-2026 Sat Unit#7 Comp + sent
Unit #7 Rd + Dic + Ex
23-2-2026 Mon W book
24-2-2026 | Tye Sunning Rd + Dic + Ex
25-2-2026 | wed Sunning Workbook
26-2-2026 | Thur Rd + Dic Full syllabus
27-2-2026 | gri MCQs

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26
Subject English Class: 1 Section: Pink Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
2-2-2026 Mon | Simple past tens (Neg)
3-2-2026 Tue Simple Past tens ( Int)
422026 wed Story Max’s Surprise
Party
6-2-2026 Fri The Happy Fire Fly Story
022026 Mon The Rabbits adventure
story
10-2-2026 Tue A Visit to a Zoo
11-2-2026 Wed | A Visitto a Village
12-2-2026 Thur | A Visit to a play land
14-2-2026 Sat Unit # 2 Comp + sent
16-2-2026 Mon | Unit#2Ex+Rd + Dic
17-2-2026 Tue Unit # 2 Workbook
18-2-2026 Wed Unit # 3 Comp + sent
19-2-2026 Thur | Unit#3+Ex+Rd + Dic
20-2-2026 Fri Unit # 3 Workbook
21-2-2026 Sat Unit#7 Comp + sent
Unit #7 Rd + Dic + Ex
23-2-2026 Mon W book
24-2-2026 | Tye Sunning Rd + Dic + Ex
25-2-2026 | wed Sunning Workbook
26-2-2026 | Thu Rd + Dic Full syllabus
27-2-2026 | gri MCQs




Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus

Revision Test Schedule 2nd Semester 2025-26

Divisional Public School & College Chichawatni Campus
Revision Test Schedule 2nd Semester 2025-26
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

Subject  G-K Class: 1II Section: Blue Roll # Subject  G-K Class:  1III Section: Blue Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
2/2/26 Mon National Heroes S/Q + Exercise 2/2/26 Mon National Heroes S/Q + Exercise
3/2/26 Tue National Heroes L/Q 3/2/26 Tue National Heroes L/Q
4/2/26 Wed Caring for the Environment S/Q 4/2/26 Wed Caring for the Environment S/Q
6/2/26 Fri | Caringfor thlg Environment L/Q + 6/2/26 Fri | Caringfor the Environment L/Q +
xercise Exercise
9/2/26 Mon MS Word S/Q + Exercise 9/2/26 Mon MS Word S/Q + Exercise
10/2/26 | Tue 318/ QuATL L 10/226 | Tue 318/ QT L&
11/2/26 | Wed L/ Q + ExercisectsT <5 112126 | Wed L/ Q + Exerciseh L&
12/2/26 Thu $/Q 1-3 + Exercises?s 12/2/26 Thu S/Q 1-3 + Exercises®s
14/2/26 Sat 2-1 L/Qss 14/2/26 Sat 2-1 L/Qs%s
Working With Text In MS Word Working With Text In MS Word
16/2/26 Mon S/Q + L/Q 16/2/26 Mon S/Q + L/Q
17/2/26 Tu Energy S/Q 1-2 17/2/26 Tu Energy S/Q 1-2
18/2/26 Wed Energy S/Q 3-4 18/2/26 Wed Energy S/Q 3-4
19/2/26 Thu Energy L/Q + Exercise 19/2/26 Thu Energy L/Q + Exercise
20/2/26 Fri Forces S/Q 1-3 20/2/26 Fri Forces S/Q 1-3
21/2/26 Sat Forces S/Q 4-5 21/2/26 Sat Forces S/Q 4-5
23/2/26 Mon Forces L/Q + Exercise 23/2/26 Mon Forces L/Q + Exercise
24/2/26 Tue Goods and Services S/Q 24/2/26 Tue Goods and Services S/Q
25/2/26 Wed Goods an}g Services L/Q + 25/2/26 Wed Goods and Services L/Q +
xercise Exercise
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